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Brownback very unpopular, trails Davis by 2

Raleigh, N.C. — PPP's newest Kansas poll finds that Sam Brownback has continued to
become even more unpopular in the last year, and that he slightly trails his Democratic
opponent for reelection. Only 33% of voters in the state approve of the job Brownback is
doing, compared to 51% who disapprove. That's down from a 37/52 spread when PPP
last polled the state a year ago.

Brownback trails Democratic challenger Paul Davis for reelection by a 42/40 margin.
Davis isn't particularly well known- only 41% of voters have an opinion about him one
way or the other- so those numbers are more a referendum on Brownback than anything
else. Davis leads largely because he is winning 23% of the GOP vote, a large amount of
crossover support in this polarized political climate, while only 11% of Democrats plan to
vote for Brownback.

“Kansas voters really don’t care for Sam Brownback and haven’t for some time now,”
said Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling. “That gives them an unusual
opportunity this year in a state where they usually don’t do too well.”

Pat Roberts has seen his net approval rating decline 12 points over the last year, in the
wake of news media reports that he spends little time in the state. In February of 2013 we
found him on slightly positive ground at a 31/28 spread, but now only 29% of voters
approve of him compared to 38% who disapprove. Roberts doesn't appear to be at too
much risk of losing his seat to a Democrat though. He leads Chad Taylor 48/32 in a
hypothetical contest.

Roberts could be in trouble in the primary though. He starts out with a 49/23 lead over
Milton Wolf, but a lot of that is simply a function of name recognition since only 24% of
GOP primary voters are familiar with Wolf. And concerns about his lack of attention to
the state ring through with Republican voters just as they do the overall electorate- by a
42/34 spread they think Roberts is more focused on being a Washington DC insider than
he is in representing Kansas.

PPP surveyed 693 Kansas voters, including 375 Republican primary voters, from February 18" to
20th. The margin of error for the overall survey is +/- 3.7% and for the Republican primary
component it’s +/-5.1%. 80% of interviews for the poll were conducted over the phone with 20%
interviewed over the internet to reach respondents who don’t have landline telephones.
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Kansas Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of President
Barack Obama's job performance?

APPIOVE ... 34%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 60%
NOLSUIE ... 6%

Do you approve or disapprove of Governor
Sam Brownback’s job performance?

APPIOVE ...t 33%
DiSAPPIOVE. ......evvieiiiiee ettt 51%
NOE SUIE ... 16%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Paul Davis?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 23%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 18%
NOE SUIME e, 59%

If the candidates for Governor this fall were
Republican Sam Brownback and Democrat
Paul Davis, who would you vote for?

Sam BrownbacK.............coovvveeeiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeee 40%
Paul DAVIS......cooooeiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeee e 42%
NOE SUME .., 18%

Do you think Sam Brownback’s tax plan has
been successful, or not?

Think it has has been..........cccccvvvviivviininnninnnn, 26%
THINK it NAS MOt ..o 47%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 27%

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator Pat
Roberts’ job performance?

APPIOVE ..o 29%
DISAPPIOVE. ...ceiieieiieiiiieee e 38%
NOE SUIE ... 32%
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Q7 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Chad Taylor?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 9%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 16%
NOE SUIME e, 76%

Q8 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Milton Wolf?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiiieie 8%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 13%
NOE SUME c.veeeieeeeeeeee e, 78%

If the candidates for Senate this fall were
Republican Pat Roberts and Democrat Chad
Taylor, who would you vote for?

Q9

Pat RODEIS .....voveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 48%
Chad Taylor.........cuveeeiiiiiiicee e 32%
NOE SUIE .ottt 20%

Q10 If the candidates for Senate this fall were
Republican Milton Wolf and Democrat Chad
Taylor, who would you vote for?

MIIEON WOIF ... 33%
Chad Taylor.........coiiiiiiieee e 32%
NOE SUME c.eviie e, 35%

Q11 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Kathleen Sebelius?

Favorable......ccooooviiviiieiee 38%
UNfavorable ...........ccueeeeiiiiiiiiee e 55%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeee e, 8%
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Q12 If the candidates for Senate this fall were
Republican Pat Roberts and Democrat
Kathleen Sebelius, who would you vote for?

Pat RODEIMS.....cccooeeieeevieeeeeeeeeeee e 52%
Kathleen Sebelius........cccooovvveviiieieiiiiiiiieeeees 38%
NOE SUME .., 10%

Q13 If the candidates for Senate this fall were
Republican Milton Wolf and Democrat Kathleen
Sebelius, who would you vote for?

MEON WO ..o 46%
Kathleen SEDEIUS ......cveveeeeeereereeereeeeeesrrsans 39%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 15%

Q14 Do you approve or disapprove of Secretary of
State Kris Kobach'’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 31%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 34%
NOLSUIE ....coviiiiiiiii 35%

Q15 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jean Schodorf?

Favorable......ccoooovviveiieie 13%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 19%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 68%

Q16 If the candidates for Secretary of State were
Republican Kris Kobach and Democrat Jean
Schodorf, who would you vote for?

KIS KODACK ..o, 41%
JEAN SCNOUOM ..o 34%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 25%

Q17 Do you think Pat Roberts spends enough time
in Kansas, or not?

ThinNK he dOES ......ooeeieiiieceeeeeeeeee e, 24%
Think he does Not ..........eveeeeiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeei, 42%
NOE SUME .., 34%
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Q18 Do you think Pat Roberts is more focused on
representing Kansas or being a Washington,
D.C., insider?

Representing Kansas...........cccuveeeeieeniiiiineeen. 26%
Being a D.C. iNSIder......cc.cooviiiiiiiiiieeiiiiiieeen. 47%
NOE SUIE ... 27%

Q19 Do you think public schools in Kansas are
adequately funded, or not?

ThiNK theY @r€ ....veeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 31%
Think they are NOt........coevveveeeeeeeeereeeeeennne 59%
NOE SUTE .. 9%

Q20 Do you think the Kansas Supreme Court
should rule that funding for public schools
needs to be increased, or not?

THINK it SNOUI .- ev e 59%
ThinK it SNOUIA NOt.....eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeean 29%
NOESUIE . 12%

Q21 In the last presidential election, did you vote for
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?
Barack ODaMa..........c.oveueeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeereens 38%
Mitt ROMNEY......ovviiiiiieiiiiiie e 54%
Someone else/Don't remember ..................... 8%

Q22 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY DETAl ..o 9%
Somewhat ieral .............cocoveeveeverereesienenn, 16%
MOAErate.......vveireiiiie et 32%
Somewhat CONSErVative...............cocoveeveevenenn. 24%
VErY CONSEIVALIVE ... 19%

Q23 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 53%
Man....... 47%

_ | B
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Q24 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican, Q26 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to

press 2. If you are an independent or identify 45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are 65
with another party, press 3. or older, press 4.
Democrat..........coooviiiiiiiiiie 28% 1810 29. i 14%
Republican............oooiiiiii e 47% B0 045 e 28%
Independent/Other ..., 25% AB 10 B5..eeiiiiiee i 36%
Q25 If yOU are White' press 1.1f Other' press 2. Olderthan 65........ceeeeeiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeiee e 22%
WHILE vt 90% Q27 Mode
OtNer .. e 10% PhoNe ... 80%
INternet ... 20%
February 18-20, 2014 3%20 Highwoods Blvd. D
Survey of 693 Kansas voters aleigh, NC 27604 |

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Obama Approval
Approve | 34% 79% 3% 30%
Disapprove |60% 13% 94% 53%
Not sure | 6% 8% 2% 17%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember
Davis Favorability
Favorable [ 23% 40% 10% 27%
Unfavorable | 18% 16% 20% 14%
Not sure | 59% 44% 69% 60%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Has Brownback's
Tax Plan Been
Successful?
Think it has has | 26% 9% 39% 23%
been
Think it has not [47% 76% 26% 48%
Not sure | 27% 15% 34% 29%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember
Taylor Favorability
Favorable [ 9% 13% 6% 9%
Unfavorable | 16% 15% 17% 11%
Not sure | 76% 2% 7% 79%

2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Brownback Approval
Approve |33% 9% 50% 28%
Disapprove [51% 81% 30% 57%
Not sure | 16% 9% 20% 15%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Brow nback/Davis
Sam Brow nback |40% 9% 63% 30%
Paul Davis |42% 78% 16% 41%
Not sure | 18% 13% 20% 29%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Roberts Approval
Approve [29% 12% 42% 24%
Disapprove | 38% 58% 25% 39%
Not sure | 32% 30% 33% 38%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Wolf Favorability
Favorable | 8% 5% 11% 4%
Unfavorable | 13% 17% 11% 13%
Not sure | 78% 78% 78% 83%
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2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Roberts/Taylor
Pat Roberts |48% 13% 76% 27%
Chad Taylor |32%  66% 8% 36%
Not sure | 20% 21% 16% 37%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember
Sebelius Favorability
Favorable [ 38% 79% 9% 39%
Unfavorable | 55% 12% 85% 44%
Not sure | 8% 9% 5% 17%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember
Wolf/Sebelius
Milton Wolf | 46% % 76% 26%
Kathleen Sebelius | 39% 82% 9% 36%
Not sure | 15% 11% 15% 38%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Schodorf Favorability
Favorable [ 13% 21% 8% 17%
Unfavorable | 19% 11% 25% 14%
Not sure | 68% 68% 68% 69%

2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Wolf/Taylor
Milton Wolf | 33% 6% 55% 10%
Chad Taylor [32% 65% 8% 34%
Not sure | 35% 29% 36% 56%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Roberts/Sebelius
Pat Roberts [52% 10% 85% 31%
Kathleen Sebelius | 38% 80% % 39%
Not sure | 10% 10% 7% 30%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Kobach Approval
Approve |31% 11% 47% 12%
Disapprove | 34% 56% 17% 49%
Not sure | 35% 33% 36% 40%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Kobach/Schodorf
Kris Kobach |41% 10% 66% 22%
Jean Schodorf|34% 67% 10% 36%
Not sure | 25% 23% 24% 41%
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2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Does Roberts Spend
Enough Time in KS?
Think he does | 24% 18% 29% 21%
Think he does not|42% 49% 40% 20%
Not sure | 34% 33% 30% 59%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember
Are KS Schools
Adequately Funded?
Think they are | 31% 13% 46% 19%
Think they are not |59% 80% 44% 59%
Not sure| 9% % 10% 22%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Obama Approval
Approve |34%  85% 65% 41% 8% 4%
Disapprove [60% 11% 25% 53% 86% 94%
Not sure | 6% 4% 10% 6% 6% 2%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Davis Favorability
Favorable [23%  48% 38% 24% 14% 6%
Unfavorable [18%  16% 8% 20% 22% 21%
Not sure [59%  36% 54% 56% 64% 73%

2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Roberts: KS Rep or
D.C.Insider?
Representing | 26% 14% 35% 19%
Kansas
Being a D.C. insider |47% 60% 39% 37%
Not sure | 27% 26% 26% 44%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Should Supreme
Court Rule Increase
in School Funding?
Think it should [ 59% 85% 41% 56%
Think it should not [ 29% 5% 47% 23%
Not sure | 12% 10% 13% 21%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Brownback Approval
Approve |33% 15% 7% 17% 47% 71%
Disapprove |51%  72% 84% 65% 33% 15%
Not sure [16%  13% 9% 18% 20% 14%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Brow nback/Davis
Sam Brownback [40%  17% 10% 22% 60% 80%
Paul Davis |42%  72% 7% 54% 18% 7%
Not sure |18%  10% 13% 24% 22% 13%
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Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Has Brownback's Roberts Approval
Tax Plan Been Approve [29%  23% 10% 23% 38% 47%
Successful?
Think it has has | 26%  22% 7% 14% 38% 51% Disapprove |38%  54% 55% 44% 29% 21%
been Not sure [32%  23% 36% 34% 33% 32%
Think it has not [47%  65% 2% 62% 31% 13%
Not sure [27%  13% 21% 24% 31% 36%
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Taylor Favorability Wolf Favorability
Favorable | 9% 20% 10% 9% 8% 4% Favorable | 8%  15% 4% 5% 9% 14%
Unfavorable [16%  14% 11% 17% 18% 16% Unfavorable [13%  17% 13% 15% 12% 11%
Not sure [76%  66% 79% 75% 74% 81% Not sure |78%  69% 84% 79% 79% 75%
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Roberts/Taylor Wolf/Taylor
Pat Roberts |48%  20% 18% 34% 2% 82% Milton Wolf |33%  14% 9% 17% 47% 70%
Chad Taylor [32%  59% 59% 42% 10% 6% Chad Taylor |32%  65% 59% 43% 9% 4%
Not sure [20%  20% 23% 23% 18% 13% Not sure [35%  21% 32% 40% 44% 26%
Ideology Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Sebelius Favorability Roberts/Sebelius
Favorable [38%  69% 69% 50% 17% 2% Pat Roberts [52%  24% 17% 36% 76% 92%
Unfavorable [55%  15% 22% 40% 80% 92% Kathleen Sebelius [38%  66% 71% 51% 14% 4%
Not sure| 8% 16% 9% 10% 3% 5% Not sure [10%  10% 12% 13% 10% 4%
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Ideology Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Wolf/Sebelius Kobach Approval
Milton Wolf [46%  21% 16% 26% 68% 90% Approve [31%  19% 10% 17% 41% 63%
Kathleen Sebelius |39%  65% 73% 55% 13% 4% Disapprove |34%  42% 52% 48% 23% 8%
Not sure [15%  14% 11% 19% 19% 6% Not sure [35%  39% 38% 35% 36% 29%
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Schodorf Favorability Kobach/Schodorf
Favorable [13%  20% 18% 19% 7% 4% Kris Kobach [41%  18% 11% 23% 60% 86%
Unfavorable [19%  18% % 15% 29% 22% Jean Schodorf |34% 57% 59% 47% 13% 6%
Not sure [68%  62% 76% 66% 64% 73% Not sure [25%  25% 31% 30% 27% 8%
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Does Roberts Spend Roberts: KS Rep or
Enough Time in KS? D.C. Insider?
Think he does [24%  34% 12% 24% 31% 23% Representing [26%  31% 10% 22% 35% 32%
Think he does not [42%  31% 46% 6% 37% 43% Kansas
Bei D.C.insid 47%  38% 60% 49% 38% 47%
Not sure|34%  35% 2% 30% 33% 34% eing abt. nsider) 47% 5 ? ° > °
Not sure [27%  31% 30% 29% 27% 21%
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Are KS Schools Should Supreme
Adequately Funded? Court Rule Increase
Think they are |31%  19% 13% 17% 46% 59% in School Funding?
i i 0/ 0/ 0 0 0, 0y
Think they are not|59%  74% 78% 75% 43% 30% Think it should | 59%  85% 4% 4% 43% 27%
i i 0, 0 0/ 0 0, 0/
Not sure| 9% 6% 9% 9% 1% 11% Think it should not | 29% % 9% 14% 43% 63%
Not sure | 12% 8% 17% 11% 14% 10%
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Gender
Base [Woman| Man
Obama Approval
Approve | 34% 36% 32%
Disapprove | 60% 58% 63%
Not sure | 6% 6% 5%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Davis Favorability
Favorable | 23% 24% 22%
Unfavorable | 18% 15% 22%
Not sure [ 59% 62% 56%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Has Brownback's
Tax Plan Been
Successful?
Think it has has |26% 22% 32%
been
Think it has not [47% 45% 50%
Not sure | 27% 34% 19%

Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Brownback Approval
Approve [33% 28% 38%
Disapprove | 51% 53% 49%
Not sure | 16% 19% 12%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Brow nback/Davis
Sam Brownback [40% 40% 41%
Paul Davis | 42% 43% 40%
Not sure | 18% 17% 19%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Roberts Approval
Approve [ 29% 26% 33%
Disapprove | 38% 33% 44%
Not sure | 32% 41% 23%
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Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Taylor Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

9% 10% 8%
16% 10% 23%
76% 81% 70%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Wolf Favorability

Favorable

Unfavorable

8% 10% 6%
13% 10% 18%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Roberts/Taylor

Pat Roberts
Chad Taylor

Not sure

48% 45% 53%
32% 32% 32%
20% 23% 16%

Not sure | 78% 80% 76%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Wolf/Taylor
Milton Wolf | 33% 31% 35%
Chad Taylor | 32% 34% 30%
Not sure | 35% 36% 34%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Sebelius Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

38% 40% 35%
55% 50% 60%
8% 10% 5%

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Roberts/Sebelius

Pat Roberts
Kathleen Sebelius

Not sure

52% 49% 57%
38% 41% 34%
10% 11% 9%

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Wolf/Sebelius

Milton Wolf
Kathleen Sebelius

Not sure

46% 44%  48%
39% 42% 36%
15% 14% 16%

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Kobach Approval

Approve
Disapprove

Not sure

31% 26% 36%
34% 32% 37%
35% 43% 27%
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Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Schodorf Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

13% 15% 12%
19% 16% 21%
68% 69% 67%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Kobach/Schodorf

Kris Kobach
Jean Schodorf

Not sure

41% 37% 47%
34% 36% 32%
25% 28% 22%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Does Roberts Spend
Enough Time in KS?

Think he does
Think he does not

Not sure

24% 22% 28%
42% 35% 50%
34% 43% 23%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Roberts: KS Rep or
D.C.Insider?

Representing
Kansas

Being aD.C. insider

Not sure

26% 26% 26%

47% 42% 52%
27% 32% 23%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Are KS Schools
Adequately Funded?

Think they are
Think they are not

Not sure

31% 26% 38%
59% 63% 54%
9% 11% 8%

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Should Supreme
Court Rule Increase
in School Funding?

Think it should
Think it should not

Not sure

59% 65% 52%
29% 24% 35%
12% 12% 13%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Base

Party

Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Obama Approval

Approve |34% 7% 12% 27%

Disapprove |60% 13% 86% 66%

Not sure| 6% 10% 2% 7%
Party

Base

Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Davis Favorability

Favorable [ 23% 42% 15% 15%

Unfavorable | 18% 15% 18% 22%

Not sure | 59% 43% 67% 63%
Party

Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Has Brownback's
Tax Plan Been
Successful?

Think it has has | 26% 10% 38% 24%
been
Think it has not |47% 69% 31% 51%
Not sure | 27% 21% 31% 25%
Party

Base

Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Taylor Favorability

Favorable [ 9%
Unfavorable | 16%

Not sure | 76%

15% 6% 6%

12% 15% 22%

74% 79% 2%

Party
Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Brownback Approval
Approve | 33% 10% 46% 33%
Disapprove [51% 76% 37% 51%
Not sure | 16% 14% 17% 15%
Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Brow nback/Davis
Sam Brownback | 40% 11% 60% 37%
Paul Davis |42% 75% 23% 38%
Not sure | 18% 14% 17% 25%
Party
Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Roberts Approval
Approve | 29% 14% 39% 27%
Disapprove | 38% 54% 27% 43%
Not sure | 32% 32% 34% 30%
Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Wolf Favorability
Favorable | 8% 7% 9% 8%
Unfavorable [ 13% 17% 12% 12%
Not sure | 78% 76% 78% 80%
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Base

Party

Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Roberts/Taylor

Pat Roberts [48% 13% 74% 41%

Chad Taylor | 32% 66% 12% 30%

Not sure | 20% 22% 14% 29%
Party

Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Sebelius Favorability

Favorable [ 38% 75% 19% 31%

Unfavorable [55% 16% 75% 61%

Not sure| 8% 10% 7% %
Party

Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Wolf/Sebelius

Milton Wolf
Kathleen Sebelius

Not sure

46%
39%
15%

9% 2% 41%

7% 18% 34%

14% 10% 26%

Base

Party

Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Schodorf Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

13%
19%
68%

23% 8% 13%

12% 20% 25%

65% 73% 62%

Party
Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Wolf/Taylor
Milton Wolf | 33% 5% 53% 28%
Chad Taylor [32% 67% 11% 31%
Not sure | 35% 28% 36% 42%
Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Roberts/Sebelius
Pat Roberts |52% 14% 7% 49%
Kathleen Sebelius | 38% 76% 16% 34%
Not sure | 10% 10% 6% 17%
Party
Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Kobach Approval
Approve |31% 13% 44% 26%
Disapprove | 34% 49% 23% 38%
Not sure | 35% 38% 33% 36%
Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Kobach/Schodorf
Kris Kobach [41% 9% 64% 36%
Jean Schodorf|34% 65% 15% 34%
Not sure | 25% 26% 21% 30%
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Base

Party

Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Base

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Does Roberts Spend
Enough Time in KS?

Roberts: KS Rep or
D.C. Insider?

Representing
Kansas

Being aD.C. insider

Not sure

26%

47%
27%

16%

56%
28%

36%

40%
24%

18%

49%
33%

Base

Think he does | 24% 17% 32% 19%
Think he does not |42% 45% 38% 45%
Not sure | 34% 38% 30% 35%

Party

Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Base

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Are KS Schools
Adequately Funded?

Should Supreme
Court Rule Increase
in School Funding?

Think they are [31% 18% 42% 27%
Think they are not |59% 71% 48% 66% Think it should | 59% 6% 41% 60%
Not sure | 9% 12% 10% 6% Think it should not|29% 8% 40% 32%
Not sure [ 12% 16% 13% 8%
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
Obama Approval Brownback Approval
Approve [34% 31% 60% Approve |33% 34% 21%
Disapprove [60% 63% 34% Disapprove [51% 51% 56%
Not sure | 6% 5% 7% Not sure |16% 15% 23%
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
Davis Favorability Brow nback/Davis
Favorable [23% 23% 25% Sam Brownback [40% 42% 28%
Unfavorable |18% 18% 18% Paul Davis [42% 40% 52%
Not sure [59% 59% 57% Not sure [18% 18% 21%
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Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
Has Brownback's Roberts Approval
;%:elzgfiﬁgn Approve |290% 31%  10%
Think it has has |26% 27% 21% Disapprove (38% 38% 42%
been Not sure [32% 31% 47%
Think it has not [47% 47% 50%
Not sure |27% 26% 29%
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
Taylor Favorability Wolf Favorability
Favorable | 9% 8% 18% Favorable | 8% 8% 8%
Unfavorable |16% 16% 13% Unfavorable [13% 13% 17%
Not sure |76% 76% 69% Not sure [78% 79% 74%
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
Roberts/Taylor Wolf/Taylor
Pat Roberts [48% 51% 29% Milton Wolf |33% 34% 23%
Chad Taylor |32% 30% 52% Chad Taylor |32% 30% 47%
Not sure |20% 20% 19% Not sure |35% 36% 30%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
Sebelius Favorability Roberts/Sebelius
Favorable |38% 37% 45% Pat Roberts [52% 55% 29%
Unfavorable |55% 57% 35% Kathleen Sebelius |38% 36% 52%
Not sure| 8% 6% 20% Not sure[10% 9% 19%
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
Wolf/Sebelius Kobach Approval
Milton Wolf |46% 49% 24% Approve |31% 32% 16%
Kathleen Sebelius |39% 37% 58% Disapprove [34% 33% 43%
Not sure |15% 15% 18% Not sure [35% 34% 42%
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
Schodorf Favorability Kobach/Schodorf
Favorable |13% 13% 17% Kris Kobach [41% 43% 23%
Unfavorable [19% 19% 17% Jean Schodorf[34% 32% 54%
Not sure |68% 68% 67% Not sure |25% 25% 24%
Race

Base |White |Other

Does Roberts Spend
Enough Time in KS?

Think he does [24% 25% 20%
Think he does not |42% 42% 43%
Not sure [34% 33% 37%

February 18-20, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 693 Kansas voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Base |White |Other
Roberts: KS Rep or
D.C.Insider?
Representing |26% 27% 17%
Kansas
Being aD.C. insider [47% 46% 52%
Not sure [27% 27% 31%
Race
Base |White |Other
Should Supreme
Court Rule Increase
in School Funding?
Think it should |59% 57%  76%
Think it should not|29% 31% 13%
Not sure [12% 13% 11%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Brownback Approval
Approve [33% 21% 28% 40% 36%
Disapprove |51% 45% 58% 49% 51%
Not sure |16% 35% 14% 12% 13%

Race
Base |White |Other
Are KS Schools
Adequately Funded?
Think they are [31% 33% 18%
Think they are not|59% 58% 71%
Not sure| 9% 9% 11%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Obama Approval
Approve [34% 43% 37% 31% 29%
Disapprove |60% 46% 62% 63% 64%
Not sure| 6% 12% 1% 6% 7%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Davis Favorability
Favorable |23% 23% 21% 24% 24%
Unfavorable [18% 22% 19% 17% 17%
Not sure |59% 55% 60% 60% 59%
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Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Brow nback/Davis
Sam Brownback [40% 31% 38% 44% 43%
Paul Davis [42% 42% 44% 40% 40%
Not sure |18% 28% 18% 16% 17%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Roberts Approval
Approve [29% 25% 32% 28% 30%
Disapprove [38% 26% 38% 43% 38%
Not sure |32% 49% 29% 29% 32%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Wolf Favorability
Favorable| 8% 11% 5% 10% 8%
Unfavorable |13% 8% 14% 14% 14%
Not sure |78% 81% 80% 76% 78%

Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Has Brownback's
Tax Plan Been
Successful?
Think it has has |26% 19% 25% 29% 28%
been
Think it has not |47% 43% 51% 46% 46%
Not sure [27% 38% 24% 25% 26%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Taylor Favorability
Favorable| 9% 13% 8% 8% 9%
Unfavorable |16% 16% 18% 16% 11%
Not sure |76% 71% 74% 75% 80%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Roberts/Taylor
Pat Roberts |48% 38% 45% 53% 52%
Chad Taylor [32% 30% 33% 31% 34%
Not sure |20% 33% 23% 16% 14%
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Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Wolf/Taylor
Milton Wolf [33% 21% 35% 36% 33%
Chad Taylor |32% 36% 34% 32% 28%
Not sure |35% 43% 31% 33% 39%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Roberts/Sebelius
Pat Roberts |52% 34% 48% 58% 60%
Kathleen Sebelius |38% 40% 42% 36% 33%
Not sure |10% 26% 10% 6% 7%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Kobach Approval
Approve [31% 12% 24% 40% 34%
Disapprove |34% 26% 38% 32% 38%
Not sure |35% 62% 38% 27% 27%

Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Sebelius Favorability
Favorable |38% 48% 40% 35% 34%
Unfavorable [55% 37% 52% 60% 61%
Not sure| 8% 16% 8% 6% 6%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
Wolf/Sebelius
Milton Wolf |46% 27% 43% 51% 54%
Kathleen Sebelius |39% 41% 42% 38% 35%
Not sure |[15% 31% 15% 11% 12%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Schodorf Favorability
Favorable [13% 15% 11% 12% 16%
Unfavorable [19% 20% 18% 21% 15%
Not sure |68% 65% 71% 67% 69%
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Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Kobach/Schodorf
Kris Kobach |[41% 25% 36% 49% 46%
Jean Schodorf|34% 32% 32% 34% 36%
Not sure |25% 42% 31% 17% 18%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Roberts: KS Rep or
D.C. Insider?
Representing |26% 24% 19% 29% 31%
Kansas
Being aD.C. insider [47% 33% 49% 48% 50%
Not sure |27% 44% 32% 23% 19%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Should Supreme
Court Rule Increase
in School Funding?
Think it should [59% 70% 70% 53% 46%
Think it should not{29% 14% 22% 35% 37%
Not sure |12% 15% 8% 12% 17%

Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Does Roberts Spend
Enough Time in KS?
Think he does [24% 31% 18% 26% 26%
Think he does not|42% 22% 42% 46% 48%
Not sure |34% 47% 40% 29% 26%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Are KS Schools
Adequately Funded?
Think they are [31% 25% 26% 36% 34%
Think they are not|59% 57% 70% 56% 52%
Not sure| 9% 18% 4% 8% 14%
Mode
Base [Phone |Internet
Obama Approval
Approve [34%  36% 25%
Disapprove |60%  60% 63%
Not sure| 6% 4% 11%
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Mode

Base [Phone |Internet

Brownback Approval

Approve
Disapprove

Not sure

33% 35% 22%
51%  55% 36%
16% 9% 42%

Mode

Base |Phone |Internet

Brow nback/Davis

Sam Brownback
Paul Davis

Not sure

40%  40% 42%
42%  44% 30%
18%  16% 27%

Mode

Base [Phone |Internet

Roberts Approval

Approve
Disapprove

Not sure

29% 29% 31%
38% 42% 26%
32% 30% 43%

Mode
Base [Phone |Internet
Davis Favorability
Favorable |23%  24% 18%
Unfavorable |18%  19% 15%
Not sure [59%  57% 67%
Mode
Base [Phone |Internet
Has Brownback's
Tax Plan Been
Successful?
Think it has has |26%  27% 23%
been
Think it has not|47%  50% 36%
Not sure [27%  23% 41%
Mode
Base [Phone |Internet
Taylor Favorability
Favorable | 9% 9% 9%
Unfavorable [16%  16% 13%
Not sure [76%  75% 78%
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Mode
Base |Phone [Internet
Wolf Favorability
Favorable | 8% 8% 8%
Unfavorable |13%  14% 10%
Not sure [78%  77% 82%
Mode
Base |Phone [Internet
Wolf/Taylor
Milton Wolf|33%  34% 30%
Chad Taylor |32%  33% 30%
Not sure [35%  34% 40%
Mode
Base |Phone [Internet

Roberts/Sebelius

Pat Roberts [52%  53% 51%
Kathleen Sebelius [38%  40% 27%
Not sure | 10% 7% 21%

Mode
Base [Phone |Internet

Kobach Approval

Approve
Disapprove

Not sure

31%
34%
35%

32% 26%
39% 16%
29% 58%

Mode
Base [Phone |Internet
Roberts/Taylor
Pat Roberts |48%  49% 46%
Chad Taylor |32%  34% 23%
Not sure [20%  17% 31%
Mode
Base [Phone |Internet
Sebelius Favorability
Favorable |38%  39% 33%
Unfavorable |55%  56% 49%
Not sure| 8% 5% 19%
Mode
Base [Phone |Internet
Wolf/Sebelius
Milton Wolf |46%  47% 43%
Kathleen Sebelius |39%  41% 30%
Not sure [15%  12% 28%
Mode
Base [Phone |Internet
Schodorf Favorability
Favorable |13%  12% 17%
Unfavorable |19%  19% 17%
Not sure [68%  68% 67%
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Mode

Base |Phone |Internet

Mode

Base |Phone [Internet

Does Roberts Spend
Enough Time in KS?

Think he does
Think he does not

Not sure

24%  25% 22%
42%  45% 30%
34%  30% 47%

Mode

Base |Phone |Internet

Are KS Schools
Adequately Funded?

Think they are
Think they are not

Not sure

31% 35% 17%
59% 57% 67%
9% 8% 16%

Kobach/Schodorf
Kris Kobach |41%  41% 42%
Jean Schodorf|34%  37% 22%
Not sure [25%  22% 36%
Mode
Base |Phone [Internet
Roberts: KS Rep or
D.C.Insider?
Representing |26%  28% 19%
Kansas
Being aD.C. insider [47%  48% 43%
Not sure |27%  25% 37%
Mode
Base |Phone [Internet
Should Supreme
Court Rule Increase
in School Funding?
Think it should |59%  56% 71%
Think it should not[29%  33% 14%
Not sure [12%  12% 16%
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Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

February 18-20, 2014

Survey of 375 Republican primary voters
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Kansas Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator Pat
Roberts’ job performance?

APPIOVE ... 38%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 32%
NOLSUIE ... 31%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Milton Wolf?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 11%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 13%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 76%

If the Republican candidates for Senate were
Pat Roberts and Milton Wolf, who would you
vote for?

Pat RODEIS ....voveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 49%
MION WOIF ..o 23%
NOE SUP «.veeeee et see e 28%

Generally speaking, would you like the
Republican candidate for Senate this year to
be Pat Roberts or someone more

conservative?
Pat RODEIMS .........oevveeeeeeeceeeeceeee e, 43%
Someone more ConsSerVvative ........................ 39%
NOE SUTE ..o 18%

Do you think Pat Roberts spends enough time
in Kansas, or not?

ThinNK he dOES ......ooeeieiieeeeeeeeeeeee e, 32%
Think he does Not .........ceveeeeiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeee, 40%
NOE SUME .., 28%

Q6

Q7

Q8

Q9

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Do you think Pat Roberts is more focused on
representing Kansas or being a Washington,
D.C., insider?

Representing Kansas.............coovoveevevrevevenenn 34%
Being a D.C. iNSIOEr ... 42%
NOE SUIE ..o 24%

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 2%
Somewhat liberal ...........cocoveeviiiiiiie 5%
MOErate......ccovviieiiriie e 29%
Somewhat conservative...........cccccoocveeeiinenenne 32%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccccvereereeneenieenieeeees 32%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN ..o 47%
VN, 53%

If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are 65 or older, press 2.

1810 A5 oot 28%
BB 10 65 39%
Older than 65........coovvviiiiieiiee s 33%
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Ideology Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Roberts Approval Wolf Favorability
Approve |38% - 21% 30% 39% 48% Favorable | 11% 8% 16% 3% 12% 17%
Disapprove [32%  26% 51% 44% 29% 20% Unfavorable [ 13% 8% 16% 19% 10% 10%
Not sure [31%  74% 28% 26% 32% 32% Not sure [76%  85% 68% 77% 78% 74%
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Roberts/Wolf Roberts or Someone
ive?
Pat Roberts |49%  18% 36% 40% 53% 56% More Conservative?
0/ 0, 0 0 0 0/
Milton Wolf|23%  63% 26% 22% 19% 25% Pat Roberts |43% 929 4% 54% 1% 6%
0/ - 0/ 0 0, 0y
Not sure [28%  19% 38% 39% 28% 19% Someone more | 39% 8% 1% 44% 62%
conservative
Not sure | 18% 8% 18% 29% 15% 11%
Ideology Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Does Roberts Spend Roberts: KS Rep or
Enough Time in KS? D.C. Insider?
Think he does [32%  22% 43% 33% 34% 28% Representing (34%  41% 31% 29% 38% 36%
Think he does not [40%  52% 26% 47% 36% 40% Kansas
Bei D.C.insid 42% 41% 39% 42% 39% 45%
Not sure [28%  26% 31% 21% 30% 32% eing a bt Insider) 2% ’ ° °
Not sure [24%  18% 29% 29% 24% 19%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Roberts Approval Wolf Favorability
Approve | 38% 35% 40% Favorable | 11% 12% 11%
Disapprove | 32% 25% 38% Unfavorable [ 13% 9% 16%
Not sure | 31% 40% 23% Not sure | 76% 79% 73%
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Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Roberts/Wolf

Pat Roberts
Milton Wolf

Not sure

49%
23%
28%

48% 49%
20% 25%
32% 26%

Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Does Roberts Spend
Enough Time in KS?

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Roberts or Someone
More Conservative?

Pat Roberts

Someone more
conservative

Not sure

43% 42% 44%
39% 34% 44%

18% 25% 12%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Roberts: KS Rep or
D.C.Insider?

Representing
Kansas

Being aD.C. insider

Not sure

34% 37%  32%

42% 33% 50%
24% 30% 18%

Age

18to| 46to

Older
Base 45 65 [than 65

Think he does |32% 28% 36%
Think he does not [40% 34% 45%
Not sure | 28% 38% 18%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Roberts Approval
Approve [38% 43% 36% 34%
Disapprove [32% 26% 35% 33%
Not sure |31% 31% 28% 33%

Wolf Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

11% 7% 14%
13% 10% 15%
76% 83% 71%

11%
13%
76%
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Roberts/Wolf
Pat Roberts |49% 45% 47% 54%
Milton Wolf |23% 26% 25% 18%
Not sure |28% 29% 28% 28%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Does Roberts Spend
Enough Time in KS?
Think he does [32% 28% 35% 32%
Think he does not[40% 37% 39% 43%
Not sure |28% 35% 26% 24%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Roberts or Someone
More Conservative?
Pat Roberts [43% 35% 43% 49%
Someone more |39% 49% 37% 34%
conservative
Not sure |18% 16% 20% 17%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Roberts: KS Rep or
D.C. Insider?
Representing |34% 24% 40% 35%
Kansas
Being aD.C.insider |42% 45% 40% 42%
Not sure [24% 31% 20% 23%
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